
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in fche Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 17th November, 1930, to mid-day on 20th November, 1930.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

0

Sumatra ...

Belgium

British South Africa

Straits Settlements and
Dependencies ...

Australia ...

Other "Countries ...

Total Declared Value
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on 1 7th November, 1930,
to mid-day on 20th
November, 1930.

QOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

...

72,305

...

390

72,695

Refined, in
bars.

£

743,295

93,328

13,204

849,827

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

' United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

...

815,600

93,328

13,204

390

922,522

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

8,450

2,400

..:"

10,850

Refined.

£

...

...

695

1,857

2,552

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

•

300

156

456

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

Total of
Silver.

£

8,450

2,400

...

995

2,013

13,858

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£

8,450

2,400

815,600

93,328

14,199

2,403

936,380
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