AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 17th November, 1930, to mid-day on 20th November, 1930.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	GOLD.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the 'United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Sumatra		•••	•••		•••	8,450		••		8,450	8,450
Belgium						2,400				2,400	2,400
British South Africa	72,305	743,295			815,600					•••	815,600
Straits Settlements and Dependencies		93,328			93,328			, 			93,328
Australia		13,204			13,204		695	300		995	14,199
Other Countries	390	•••			390		1,857	156		2,013	2,403
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on 17th November, 1930, to mid-day on 20th November, 1930.	72,695	849,827			922,522	10,850	2,552	456		13,858	936,380